Contest: Pigz n Zhills BBQ & Blues - Zephyrhills

Date: 01/21/2017
Registered Teams: 40

Grand Champion: Backyard Bro's - 777.13333

Reserve Grand Champion: Uncle Toad's BBQ - 773.71667

Grand Champion:
Backyard Bro's - 777.13333

Reserve Grand Champion:

Uncle Toad's BBQ - 773.71667

Overall Results

Place Team Name
1 Backyard Bro's
2 Uncle Toad's BBQ
3 Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
4 Sweet Smoke Q
5 Swamp Boys
6 Nice Racks
7 Awesome Q
8 Hot Wachula's
9 Cedar Creek BBQ
10 Big Daddy Q
11 Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
12 Smoke Tales BBQ
13 Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
14 Wink's Barbecue
15 Blitzkrieg BBQ
16 Big Papa's Country Kitchen
17 Inglorious Basters
18 Chain Smokers
19 Double T'S Backyard BBQ
20 Stokin Smoke BBQ
21 Unprohibited BBQ
22 Hardwood BBQ
23 Pork, Sweat & Beers
24 Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
25 Show Me UR Butt BBQ

Overall
777.1333332
773.7166665
772.0499998
769.5333332
768.5333331
768.1166665
765.9333329
765.5999998
765.0500000
763.6666663
760.9833332
760.2999998
760.0833334
759.6666667
758.3500000
757.4999999
754.2666664
752.6999997
751.8166665
751.0333333
750.8833333
750.0833333
749.1333331
748.0833334
742.2333334
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27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Place
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Puroclean the BBQ Team
BGE Pit Crew

RC Bucks Grillin' Team
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Back Man BBQ

Gentry's BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ

One Particular BBQ
BBQ Groupies

U-B Que

Palm Beach Porkers
Peachy Boys

Pig In or Pig Out

Team Double D's BBQ
St Louis BBQ Brothers

Big Daddy Q - 196.46667
Chicken Results

Team Name

Big Daddy Q

Uncle Toad's BBQ

Swamp Boys

Hot Wachula's

Awesome Q

Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Blitzkrieg BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Cedar Creek BBQ

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Backyard Bro's

Stokin Smoke BBQ

Smoke Tales BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

Nice Racks

Hardwood BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe

741.0166668
738.0000003
732.1000001
730.8666666
730.7999999
726.6999999
723.6333333
709.6000001
690.9666666
677.5666665
676.0999999
675.2333332
665.1666668
606.4000001
549.6500002

Score
196.4666665
195.7333332
195.2499999
193.8666666
193.8333332
191.9666666
191.9166666
191.5166667
191.2166666
190.8166668
190.1666666
189.4000000
189.1333332
189.1166666
188.7000000
188.6333332
188.4333334
188.4166666
188.3999999
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Chain Smokers
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Wink's Barbecue
Inglorious Basters
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Pork, Sweat & Beers
Double T'S Backyard BBQ
BBQ Groupies

Back Man BBQ

BGE Pit Crew

RC Bucks Grillin' Team
One Particular BBQ
Peachy Boys

Gentry's BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out
Puroclean the BBQ Team
Palm Beach Porkers

U-B Que

Team Double D's BBQ
St Louis BBQ Brothers

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ - 197.13333
Rib Results

Team Name

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Backyard Bro's

Puroclean the BBQ Team
Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Hot Wachula's

Nice Racks

Swamp Boys
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Stokin Smoke BBQ

Uncle Toad's BBQ

Wink's Barbecue

Team Double D's BBQ
Inglorious Basters

188.0166666
187.5166667
187.2166667
187.0666667
186.9666666
186.2833334
185.8499999
185.6166667
184.6666668
183.9000000
183.6500001
182.2500001
182.2499999
181.0833332
178.9999999
176.5500000
176.5166667
168.2166667
165.3166667
40.0000002

40.0000002

Score
197.1333332
195.4833334
194.8000000
193.4166666
192.9166667
192.9000001
192.6500000
192.2333332
192.1666666
191.9333334
191.7166667
191.6999999
191.2666665
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40

Place
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Hardwood BBQ

Chain Smokers

Cedar Creek BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

BGE Pit Crew
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Big Daddy Q

Awesome Q

Pork, Sweat & Beers
Gentry's BBQ

Blitzkrieg BBQ

Back Man BBQ

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Smoke Tales BBQ

Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
RC Bucks Grillin' Team
One Particular BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
U-B Que

St Louis BBQ Brothers
Pig In or Pig Out

Peachy Boys

Palm Beach Porkers
BBQ Groupies

Backyard Bro's - 195.76667
Pork Results

190.2666667
190.2666666
190.0833333
189.8166667
189.5833334
189.3000000
188.0333332
187.7166665
186.9666666
186.2666667
185.8166666
185.7833333
185.7500000
185.3000001
184.8333333
184.1166667
183.3333334
182.2000000
180.8666667
176.2500001
175.5666666
174.6666666
172.3333333
171.0166668
167.2000000
165.2500000
157.9666665

Team Name

Backyard Bro's

Chain Smokers
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Awesome Q

Sweet Smoke Q

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
BGE Pit Crew

Score
195.7666666
194.7666666
193.5999999
193.1333332
192.9333333
192.9166666
192.9000000
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40

Place

Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Pork, Sweat & Beers
Team Double D's BBQ
Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Wink's Barbecue

Hot Wachula's

Cedar Creek BBQ

Big Daddy Q

Inglorious Basters
Smoke Tales BBQ

Nice Racks

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Uncle Toad's BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
RC Bucks Grillin' Team
Swamp Boys

Stokin Smoke BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Blitzkrieg BBQ

Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Puroclean the BBQ Team
Ruby Red BBQ

Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Back Man BBQ

St Louis BBQ Brothers
U-B Que

Gentry's BBQ

BBQ Groupies
Hardwood BBQ

Palm Beach Porkers

One Particular BBQ
Peachy Boys

Pig In or Pig Out

Uncle Toad's BBQ - 198.58333
Brisket Results

Team Name

192.4499999
192.4499999
192.2333333
192.2000000
190.7833333
190.0999999
189.8333333
189.7833332
188.8166667
188.7166667
188.7000000
188.3833334
187.4666667
187.4666667
187.2166667
186.5333332
185.6333334
185.2833332
184.5666667
184.3166666
183.8833333
183.0833333
182.6333334
181.5166666
181.0166667
180.7333333
179.8500000
177.9499999
176.5666666
175.8000000
174.5333334
160.7000000
160.2666667

Score
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Uncle Toad's BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

Nice Racks

Smoke Tales BBQ
Backyard Bro's

Blitzkrieg BBQ
Hardwood BBQ

Cedar Creek BBQ

Swamp Boys

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Awesome Q
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Wink's Barbecue

Big Daddy Q
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Hot Wachula's

Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Inglorious Basters

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Puroclean the BBQ Team
Stokin Smoke BBQ

Pork, Sweat & Beers
Show Me UR Butt BBQ
Team Double D's BBQ
RC Bucks Grillin' Team
Gentry's BBQ

Chain Smokers

Back Man BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
One Particular BBQ

BGE Pit Crew

BBQ Groupies

Ruby Red BBQ

Palm Beach Porkers
Peachy Boys

198.5833332
198.0833332
197.8833332
197.6333332
196.4833332
196.4500000
194.8166666
194.3166666
194.1000000
192.2166667
191.5000000
191.2500000
190.8166668
190.1000000
189.3833334
188.8666667
188.7166666
188.4666666
188.3833334
187.2166666
186.7333333
185.8166668
184.1000001
183.8666667
183.5166667
182.4666667
181.7666666
181.5833333
179.6499999
179.6000000
179.4333334
176.5666667
171.8666668
170.3833334
168.8000000
166.8333332
166.2500000



38 Pig In or Pig Out 157.3333333
39 U-B Que 156.8499999
40 St Louis BBQ Brothers 156.3000000



